
REGULAR COLLECTION FALLS ON: HOLIDAY YOUR COLLECTION WILL BE:
Sunday, December 25 , 2022 Christmas Day 
Monday, December 26,2022 Christmas Day (Contracted) Tuesday, December 27
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Wednesday, December 28
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Thursday, December 29
Thursday, December 29, 2022
Sunday, January 1, 2023 New Year's Day
Monday, January 2 New Year's Day (Contracted) Tuesday, January 3
Tuesday, January 3

Fridat, January 6
Monday, January 16 M.L. King's Day Tuesday, January 17
Tuesday, January 17 Wednesday, January 18

Thursday, January 19

Monday, February 20 President's Day Tuesday, February 21
Tuesday, February 21 Wednesday, February 22

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day Tuesday, May 30
Tuesday, May 30 Wednesday, May 31
Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1
Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2
Monday, June 19 Juneteeth Day Tuesday, June 20
Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21
Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22
Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23
Tuesday, July 4 4th of July Holiday (observed) Wednesday, July 5
Wednesday, July 5 Thursday, July 6
Thursday, July 6 Friday, July 7
Monday, September 4 Labor Day Tuesday, September 5
Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7
Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8
Monday, October 9 Columbus Day Tuesday, October 10
Tuesday, October 10 Wednesday, October 11
Wednesday, October 11 Thursday, October 12
Thursday, October 12 Friday, October 13
Saturday, November 11 Veteran's Day Does Not affect  Regular Scheduled pick-up
Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Recyclables  picked up on Friday Nov., 24
Sunday, December 24 Christmas Eve Day Does Not affect  Regular Scheduled pick-up
Monday, December 25 Christmas Day Tuesday, December 26

 ALL RECYCLING NEEDS TO BE OUT AT THE ROAD!!  
PLEASE LABEL ALL RECYCLING CONTAINERS WITH "CITY OF HUDSON"

Friday, February 24

**CHRISTMAS TREE COLLECTION DEADLINE 1/27/23**
LEAF & BRUSH PICK-UP DURING THE FALL: BRUSH MUST BE CUT AND PACKED IN PAPERBAGS

NOTE:  RECYCLING HAS BEEN CHANGED TO WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY PICK-UPS. STARTING JANUARY 1ST. 

2022-2023
HOLIDAY REFUSE/RECYCLABLE COLLECTION SCHEDULE

TO ALL CITY RESIDENTS
Below is the list of refuse collection changes for all holidays (contracted) and celebrated by City Employees, for

the next 12 months.  Please keep this schedule handy and refer to it for holiday refuse changes throughout the year.

Wednesday, January 18
Thursday, January 19 Friday, January 20

Wednesday, February 22
Thursday, February 23

Thursday, February 23

Friday, December 30

Wednesday, January 4
Thursday, January 5

Wednesday, January 4
Thursday, January 5

If you have questions, please call our office at 828-9458.  Additional copies of this schedule are available at
City Hall where you purchase refuse bags, or by calling our office at the above number.  Materials for collection

must be put out by 6:30 A.M. ON THE DAY OF or the EVENING BEFORE your collection day.
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